ANCHOR
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  CAPTIVATE
™
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date

5 year warranty on housing and electrical components.
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Dimensional Data
EXTERNAL LINKS
• Captivate Brochure
Page 1/2 Rev. 12/04/17
CAPTIVATE™
Illuminated Mirror Light
CAPTIVATE
ADA
ANCHOR
ANCHOR
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
LED /  CAPTIVATE
™
EXAMPLE CML1-3143-8-35-U-NW
YOUR ORDER 8 U
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
CML1 Captivate
Mirror Light
CML1
CML1
8
CRI
8 >80
U
VOLTAGE
U Universal (120-277V)
– – – –
– – ––
LENGTH
1839 18"W x 39"H (nom.)
2543 25"W x 43"H (nom.)
3143 31"W x 43"H (nom.)
3743 37"W x 43"H (nom.)
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
OPTIONS
NW Night light-white (3000K)
NA Night light-amber (590nm)
TR Tamper-resistant hardware
DIMENSIONAL DATA
D
E E
C
F
F
W2
W1
H2H1
A
B
2.36"
(59.9mm)
2" knockout
MODEL #
1839 2543 3143 3743
H1 39.0"
(990.6mm)
43.0"